Precision
Meets
Simplicity
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.co
One Platform Many Possibilities
m
Visit Us

Precision Beam Steering at Your Command
The Venus Apex™ series endows optical frames with a "smart brain". Based on the classic kinematic
 structure, it integrates precision electric actuators, enabling extremely delicate independent control
of θ_x (pitch) and θ_y (yaw). From 1-inch standard lenses to 4-inch large-aperture components,
Apex™ can provide smooth, backlash-free automated angle control, making it an ideal upgrade
option for building modern automated laboratories.
Applications
• Precise alignment and mode optimization of laser resonators.
• Constructing an automatic beam stabilization system with PSD/quadrant detectors.
• Optical path adjustment in closed chassis, vacuum chambers, or radiation environments.
• Beam scanning and switching in automated optical inspection equipment.
VenusLab SKU Optic Size Axis Tilt Range Resolution Feature
VL-EMM-G-25  25.4 mm θx,θy ±2° 0.002° High Precision,
Compact
VL-EMM-G-50  50 mm θx,θy ±2° 0.002° Standard Mid-
Size
VL-EMM-G-100-A  100 mm θx,θy ±3° 0.001° Large Format,
High Load
VL-EMM-G-100-B  100 mm θx,θy ±3° 0.001° Structure
Variant
VL-EMM-K-20  20 mm θx,θy ±4° 0.002° Multi-Size
Series
VL-EMM-K-25  25.4 mm θx,θy ±4° 0.002° Hero Model,
Industry Std
VL-EMM-K-30  30 mm θx,θy ±4° 0.002° Multi-Size
Series
VL-EMM-K-38  38.1 mm θx,θy ±4° 0.002° Multi-Size
Series
VL-EMM-K-40  40 mm θx,θy ±4° 0.002° Multi-Size
Series
VL-EMM-K-50  50.8 mm θx,θy ±4° 0.002° Large Aperture
    2025 Ver1
 VL-Electric Mirror Mount